Race Date

October 04, 2019

Place Score Bib No

2019 Tiger XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girl's 3K

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Name

1 (<5
2 (<5
3 (<5
4 (<5)
5 1
6 2
7 (<5)
8 (<5
9 (<5
10 (<5)
11 3
12 4
13 (<5)
14 5
15 (<5)
16 (<5)

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

10045
6499
6488
6498

10059

10062
6572

10046
6477

10032
2219
2218
2309
2220
6478
6566

Samantha Legge
Deidre Tomasek
Sonia Caserez
Anna Hill

Elliot Hall

Grace Kidder
Sofia Navala
Sheridan Pellico
Eli Hershler
Rachel Hunt
Eden Gratrix
Anna Kate Mereness
Amari Womak
Sabrina Isaacson
Kaylee Woelk
Andrea Jacinto

Team
St. Matthews
Christ the King
Career Academy
Christ the King
Stanley Clark
Stanley Clark
Good Shepherd
St. Matthews
Bethany Christian
Ressurection Lutheran
Stanley Clark
Stanley Clark
Covenant Christian
Stanley Clark
Bethany Christian
Covenant Christian

Grade
8

~N 00 00 N 00 ~N o

7th
8th
7th
8th

Time Pace
12:48.30 6:52/M
12:55.42  6:56/M
13:4456  7:22/M
14:24.64  7:44/M
14:31.37  7:47IM
14:31.57  7:48/M
14:36.46  7:50/M
14:39.31  7:52/M
14:39.43  7:52/M
16:26.43  8:49/M
17:16.83  9:16/M
17:28.19 9:22/M
17:28.68 9:23/M
18:34.57 9:58/M
20:37.36 11:04/M
21:07.93 11:20/M

10/04/2019 07:26:23



